USC Columbia
Enrollment by School and Race (Fall 2024)

UNDERGRADUATE

College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Education

College of Nursing

College of Pharmacy

College of Social Work

Darla Moore School of Business
Evening & Non-degree Programs
Ft. Jackson Military Base Prgm
Global Carolina

Information & Communications

Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing

NJ Arnold Sch of Public Health
Palmetto Programs

School of Music

South Carolina Honors College
Undergraduate Studies
Undergraduate Total
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College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Education
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College of Pharmacy

Joseph F. Rice School of Law
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School of Medicine Greenville
Professional Total
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N/R
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88
1
8
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14
147
17
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149
15
41
1,133

1,679

African
Amer.
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98
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43
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Asian

37
401

42
32

252

38
265
181

12
11
1,294

18
15
18

29
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31
20
10

158

36
11
39
28
114

1,566

Hispanic

155
733
40
97
21
12
336
12

107
292
186

25

11
2,034

52
56
21

18
34

20

14
45
17

301

17
33
10
25
85

2,420

Hawaiian
or Pacific
Islander
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24

White

2,161
6,447
586
1,252
197
93
4,824
80

1
1,521
2,074
1,960
109
222
22
102
21,651

86
484
758
335

119
437

152
368
25
183
415
240
82
3,693

255
494
266
155
1,170

26,514

Two or
More
Races

102
480
22
75
20
9
204

74
164
123

19

1,317

209

22
13
13
56

1,582

Unknown

22
93

3
12

307
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75

38
47
175
264

646

TOTAL

2,780
9,374
767
1,650
323
148
5,986
289
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29
1,980
3,334
2,792
183
319
36
164
30,156

177
932
1,221
484
20
233
766
17
290
517
40
575
758
337
154
6,521

381
629
392
424
1,826

38,503
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