USC Columbia Enrollment by School and Race (Fall 2024)

	N/R Alien	African Amer.	Native Amer.	Asian	Hispanic	Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Unknown	TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE	7	7	7	7.0.0						
College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt	83	213	3	37	155	4	2,161	102	22	2,780
College of Arts and Sciences	88	1,112	14	401	733	6	6,447	480	93	9,374
College of Education	1	106	2	7	40	-	586	22	3	767
College of Nursing	8	160	3	42	97	1	1,252	75	12	1,650
College of Pharmacy	3	49	-	32	21	-	197	20	1	323
College of Social Work	1	29	1	2	12	1	93	9	-	148
Darla Moore School of Business	81	180	5	252	336	4	4,824	204	100	5,986
Evening & Non-degree Programs	134	47	-	6	12	-	80	7	3	289
Ft. Jackson Military Base Prgm	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-	2
Global Carolina	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	29
Information & Communications	15	205	2	38	107		1,521	74	18	1,980
Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing	75	429	9	265	292	-	2,074	164	26	3,334
NJ Arnold Sch of Public Health	12	297	5	181	186	3	1,960	123	25	2,792
Palmetto Programs	1	57		1	6	-	109	9	-	183
School of Music	-	44	-	7	25	-	222	19	2	319
South Carolina Honors College	-	-	-	12	1	-	22	-	1	36
Undergraduate Studies	3	28	-	11	11	-	102	8	1	164
Undergraduate Total	534	2,956	44	1,294	2,034	19	21,651	1,317	307	30,156
GRADUATE										
College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt	61	14	1	4	7	-	86	3	1	177
College of Arts and Sciences	276	64	1	18	52	-	484	30	7	932
College of Education	58	280	1	15	56	1	758	42	10	1,221
College of Nursing	1	89	1	18	21	-	335	15	4	484
College of Pharmacy	9	-	-	1	1	-	9	-	-	20
College of Social Work	14	68	-	2	18	-	119	12	-	233
Darla Moore School of Business	147	65	2	29	34	2	437	26	24	766
Global Carolina	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	17
Grad School Non-Degree Category	21	98	-	2	9	-	152	5	3	290
Information & Communications	23	79	1	4	20	-	368	18	4	517
Joseph F. Rice School of Law	-	11	-	-	1	-	25	-	3	40
Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing	301	23	2	31	14	-	183	14	7	575
NJ Arnold Sch of Public Health	149	91	2	20	45	1	415	25	10	758
School of Medicine Columbia	15	43	-	10	17	-	240	10	2	337
School of Music	41	12	-	4	6	-	82	9	-	154
Graduate Total	1,133	937	11	158	301	4	3,693	209	75	6,521
PROFESSIONAL										
College of Pharmacy	5	41	1	36	17	-	255	22	4	381
Joseph F. Rice School of Law	6	38	1	11	33	-	494	8	38	629
School of Medicine Columbia	-	16	-	39	10	1	266	13	47	392
School of Medicine Greenville	1	27	-	28	25	-	155	13	175	424
Professional Total	12	122	2	114	85	1	1,170	56	264	1,826
COLUMBIA TOTAL	1,679	4,015	57	1,566	2,420	24	26,514	1,582	646	38,503